Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bradley - (514427) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.02
1:03.06
1:03.36
1:03.89
1:04.29
1:04.36
1:04.75
1:05.16
1:05.80
1:06.06
1:06.21
1:06.68
1:06.71
1:06.92
1:06.94
1:07.21
1:07.88
1:08.15
1:08.71
1:08.90
1:09.63
1:10.59
1:11.40
1:11.81
1:13.00

1:14.16

4.44 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

548
547
540
526
517
515
506
496
482
476
473
463
462
458
458
452
439
434
423
420
406
390
377
371
353
336

Ann

Round

T =mm I T T mM T mM ™M =m™m T I mMm I I I T I T I T T

I I T

Date

04/05/24
09/02/20
09/02/20
30/03/19
05/05/18
13/04/24
11/01/20
07/04/19
08/04/18
22/07/18
22/07/18
04/05/19
21/05/17
13/04/24
26/02/17
21/05/17
23/07/17
23/07/117
26/02/17
15/04/17
07/01/17
15/04/17
24/07/16
25/06/16
24/07/16
14/02/16

AnINC A

Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

North East Region Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
ASA North East Region Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
AJ Newcastle
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
AJ Newcastle
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Alamtlemman

Level

1
1

W W w =

-

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



[HEXN
1:15.01
1:17.50
1:19.38
1:20.37
1:21.54
1:30.61
1:32.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.02
1:06.92
1:04.36
1:03.06
1:03.36
1:04.75
1:06.68
1:05.16
1:03.89
1:06.21
1:06.06
1:04.29
1:05.80
1:08.15
1:07.88
1:07.21
1:06.71
1:10.59
1:08.90
1:06.94
1:08.71
1:09.63
1:11.40
1:13.00
1:11.81
1:14.43
1:15.01
1:14.16
1:17.50
1:19.38
1:20.37
1:21.54
1:30.61

1:32.73

Copyright 2024

325
295
274
264
253

184

WA Pts

548
458
515
547
540
506
463
496
526
473
476
517
482
434
439
452
462
390
420
458
423
406
377
353
371
333
325
336

184

172

I I T I I I

Round

r r r m I I I T I @M I mMm I

-n

I =mm I

m I I I m I I

I I T I I I

z£/vor 10
14/02/16
20/12/15
26/07/15
22/02/15
20/12/14
02/06/13
19/01/13

Date

04/05/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
09/02/20
09/02/20
11/01/20
04/05/19
07/04/19
30/03/19
22/07/18
22/07/18
05/05/18
08/04/18
23/07/17
23/07/117
21/05/17
21/05/17
15/04/17
15/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
07/01/17
24/07/16
24/07/16
25/06/16
22/05/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
20/12/15
26/07/15
22/02/15
20/12/14
02/06/13

19/01/13

ADANEN NEYIVIIE UIANIPIVISTIPS £U 10
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Summer Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
ASANER Age Group Championships

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

ASANER Age Group Championships

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Srigtigiu
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

vieeuivipes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

—_

w W

W W w

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



