Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bradley - (514427) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:03.02	548	Н	04/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	AJ Newcastle	1
1:03.06	547	F	09/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:03.36	540	Н	09/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:03.89	526	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:04.29	517	Н	05/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:04.36	515	Н	13/04/24	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024	Leeds	AJ Newcastle	1
1:04.75	506	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:05.16	496	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:05.80	482	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:06.06	476	Н	22/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:06.21	473	F	22/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:06.68	463	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:06.71	462	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
1:06.92	458	F	13/04/24	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024	Leeds	AJ Newcastle	1
1:06.94	458	F	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:07.21	452	F	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
1:07.88	439	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:08.15	434	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:08.71	423	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:08.90	420	Н	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:09.63	406	Н	07/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:10.59	390	F	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:11.40	377	F	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:11.81	371	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:13.00	353	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:14.16	336	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
yright 202	4	ш	00/0E/46	ACANED Pasianal Championshins 2016	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1.14.40	ఎఎఎ	П	ZZ/UJ/ ID	ASAMEN Negluliai Gliallipiulistiips 2010	Silemeiu	Oleethorpes	raye 212
1:15.01	325	F	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:17.50	295	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:19.38	274	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:20.37	264	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:21.54	253	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:30.61	184	Н	02/06/13	ASANER Age Group Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:32.73	172	Н	19/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.02	548	Н	04/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	AJ Newcastle	1
1:06.92	458	F	13/04/24	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024	Leeds	AJ Newcastle	1
1:04.36	515	Н	13/04/24	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024	Leeds	AJ Newcastle	1
1:03.06	547	F	09/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:03.36	540	Н	09/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:04.75	506	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:06.68	463	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:05.16	496	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:03.89	526	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:06.21	473	F	22/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:06.06	476	Н	22/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:04.29	517	Н	05/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:05.80	482	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:08.15	434	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:07.88	439	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:07.21	452	F	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
1:06.71	462	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
1:10.59	390	F	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:08.90	420	Н	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:06.94	458	F	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:08.71	423	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:09.63	406	Н	07/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:11.40	377	F	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:13.00	353	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:11.81	371	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:14.43	333	Н	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:15.01	325	F	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:14.16	336	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:17.50	295	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
1:19.38	274	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
1:20.37	264	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
1:21.54	253	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:30.61	184	Н	02/06/13	ASANER Age Group Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
1:32.73	172	Н	19/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS